

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.Nos.8026-27/07 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 871-872 OF 2007

OM DUTT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 15/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call this matter after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master