

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NOS.8026-8027/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 871-872 OF
2007

OM DUTT & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 12/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List immediately after re-opening after X'Mas holidays.
Learned counsel for the respondent shall file Vakalatnama in
the meantime.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master