

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NOS. 8026-8027/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 871-872 OF
2007

OM DUTT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail)(With office report dated 10.1.2008)

Date: 22/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the vakalatnama shall be filed within the course of the
day.

The petitioners shall be released on bail on furnishing a bail bond in a
sum of Rs.25,000/- (Twenty five thousand) each, subject to the satisfaction of the
concerned trial court.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master